BRISTOL

IR 58

Piece numbers 13043 to 13878

North West North North East
6 3 5
North Central
4
West West Central East Central East
11 12 2 1
South Central
8
South West South South East
10 7 9
Tax parish no of field books range of TNA references no of roads in tax
parish
1 East 87 IR 58/13043 to 13129 342
2 East Central 20 IR58/13130 to 13149 132
3 North 77 IR 58/13150 to 13226 249
4 North Central 83 IR 58/13227 to 13309 417
5 North East 98 IR 58/13310 to 13407 360
6 North West 33 IR 58/13408 to 13440 222
7 South 140 IR 58/13441 to 13580 389
8 South Central 21 IR 58/13581 to 13601 53
9 South East 154 IR 58/13602 to 13755 494
10 South West 42 IR 58/13756 to 13797 118
11 West 68 IR 58/13798 to 13865 408
12 West Central 13 IR 58/13866 to 13878 53
rotal 836




